
Don't forget these wonderful 

Groups:

Morning Rotary

Ellensburg HS Cross 

Country

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit our 

website and follow the link to their website.

A very special thanks to the Ellensburg Endurance Athletes Association (Tami Walton, Craig 

Scrivner and Vince Nethery), who help make this event happen. Without them, we would not be able 

to get this event together!!

WD 10K Run

Saturday, July 28, 2013

The winds were blowing today, but it still was a beautiful day. Hope you had fun and that the wind 

wasn't too much.

Thanks to The Recycle Shop for the bike 

support the morning of the event.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!



Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge GroupChip Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge GroupChip Time Pace

1 Nick Gylling 1441 18 M 1 0-19 0:41:39.8 6:42/M

2 Brian Pinger 1425 33 M 1 30-39 0:42:04.2 6:46/M

3 Langdon Ernest-Beck 1438 13 M 2 0-19 0:43:25.3 6:59/M

4 Moises Iniguez 1435 23 M 1 20-29 0:44:19.4 7:08/M

5 Carter Riley 1439 17 M 3 0-19 0:44:36.1 7:11/M

6 Conor Montgomery 1419 14 M 4 0-19 0:49:22.2 7:57/M

7 Erik Johnson 1442 42 M 1 40-49 0:50:00.2 8:03/M

8 Will Shallenberger 1428 42 M 2 40-49 0:50:46.1 8:10/M

9 Nickolas Burson 1404 27 M 2 20-29 0:50:58.6 8:12/M

10 Rachel Karns 1416 38 F 1 30-39 0:51:16.6 8:15/M

11 Ashley Bean 1401 30 F 2 30-39 0:53:06.1 8:33/M

12 Chelsey Rahier 1427 25 F 1 20-29 0:53:08.2 8:33/M

13 Dave Bridgeman 1445 64 M 1 60-69 0:53:40.5 8:39/M

14 Ed Knebel 1443 28 M 3 20-29 0:56:11.5 9:03/M

15 Amy Noble 1423 27 F 2 20-29 0:57:29.2 9:15/M

16 Lucretia Albulet 1400 52 F 1 50-59 0:57:33.1 9:16/M

17 Susan Valdez 1434 48 F 1 40-49 0:58:08.8 9:22/M

18 Chris Keenan 1403 54 F 2 50-59 0:58:40.0 9:27/M

19 Gail Farmer 1408 59 F 3 50-59 0:58:40.4 9:27/M

20 Pat Spurgin 1430 59 M 1 50-59 0:58:46.3 9:28/M

21 Aleah Valdez 1433 18 F 1 0-19 0:59:55.5 9:39/M

22 Sophia Suarez 1436 13 F 2 0-19 1:02:46.5 10:06/M

23 Lindsey Shoda 1429 45 F 2 40-49 1:03:45.8 10:16/M

24 Renee Bull 1444 28 F 4 20-29 1:04:27.4 10:23/M

25 Taylor McGrew 1437 28 F 3 20-29 1:04:27.4 10:23/M

26 Aaron Hadaller 1409 33 M 2 30-39 1:05:11.7 10:30/M

27 Julie Cloninger 1405 42 F 3 40-49 1:05:57.0 10:37/M

28 Carly Tremble 1431 25 F 5 20-29 1:06:07.4 10:39/M

29 Robert Nelson 1422 32 M 3 30-39 1:08:45.8 11:04/M

30 Catherine Nelson 1420 27 F 6 20-29 1:08:45.9 11:04/M

31 Mykkah Herner 1415 39 M 4 30-39 1:09:06.2 11:08/M

32 Ashley Trenkenschuh 1432 25 F 7 20-29 1:12:47.0 11:43/M

Whisky Dick Triathlon 2013

Overall Results
Sunday, July 28, 2013
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge GroupChip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

33 Kathleen Colvard 1406 53 F 4 50-59 1:17:27.6 12:28/M

34 Brian Mckean 1418 38 M 5 30-39 1:19:53.9 12:52/M

35 Olaf Hansen 1412 41 M 3 40-49 1:26:53.0 13:59/M

36 George Hansen 1411 66 M 2 60-69 1:26:58.6 14:00/M

37 Woncha Hansen 1413 66 F 1 60-69 1:27:00.9 14:01/M

38 Cindy Moran 1440 49 F 4 40-49 1:31:49.3 14:47/M

39 Colleen Hasbrouck 1414 64 F 2 60-69 1:31:56.8 14:48/M

40 Joe'l Payne 1424 43 F 5 40-49 1:35:15.6 15:20/M

41 Donda Malatesta 1417 42 F 6 40-49 1:35:20.4 15:21/M

42 Melissa Falk 1407 33 F 3 30-39 1:45:52.3 17:03/M

43 Felicity Pittman 1426 31 F 4 30-39 1:45:53.0 17:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Aleah Valdez 1433 18 21 0:59:55.5 9:39/M
2 Sophia Suarez 1436 13 22 1:02:46.5 10:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Chelsey Rahier 1427 25 12 0:53:08.2 8:33/M
2 Amy Noble 1423 27 15 0:57:29.2 9:15/M
3 Taylor McGrew 1437 28 24 1:04:27.4 10:23/M
4 Renee Bull 1444 28 25 1:04:27.4 10:23/M
5 Carly Tremble 1431 25 28 1:06:07.4 10:39/M
6 Catherine Nelson 1420 27 30 1:08:45.9 11:04/M
7 Ashley Trenkenschuh 1432 25 32 1:12:47.0 11:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Rachel Karns 1416 38 10 0:51:16.6 8:15/M
2 Ashley Bean 1401 30 11 0:53:06.1 8:33/M
3 Melissa Falk 1407 33 42 1:45:52.3 17:03/M
4 Felicity Pittman 1426 31 43 1:45:53.0 17:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Susan Valdez 1434 48 17 0:58:08.8 9:22/M
2 Lindsey Shoda 1429 45 23 1:03:45.8 10:16/M
3 Julie Cloninger 1405 42 27 1:05:57.0 10:37/M
4 Cindy Moran 1440 49 38 1:31:49.3 14:47/M

5 Joe'l Payne 1424 43 40 1:35:15.6 15:20/M
6 Donda Malatesta 1417 42 41 1:35:20.4 15:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Lucretia Albulet 1400 52 16 0:57:33.1 9:16/M
2 Chris Keenan 1403 54 18 0:58:40.0 9:27/M
3 Gail Farmer 1408 59 19 0:58:40.4 9:27/M

4 Kathleen Colvard 1406 53 33 1:17:27.6 12:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Woncha Hansen 1413 66 37 1:27:00.9 14:01/M

2 Colleen Hasbrouck 1414 64 39 1:31:56.8 14:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Nick Gylling 1441 18 1 0:41:39.8 6:42/M
2 Langdon Ernest-Beck 1438 13 3 0:43:25.3 6:59/M
3 Carter Riley 1439 17 5 0:44:36.1 7:11/M
4 Conor Montgomery 1419 14 6 0:49:22.2 7:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Moises Iniguez 1435 23 4 0:44:19.4 7:08/M
2 Nickolas Burson 1404 27 9 0:50:58.6 8:12/M
3 Ed Knebel 1443 28 14 0:56:11.5 9:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Brian Pinger 1425 33 2 0:42:04.2 6:46/M
2 Aaron Hadaller 1409 33 26 1:05:11.7 10:30/M
3 Robert Nelson 1422 32 29 1:08:45.8 11:04/M
4 Mykkah Herner 1415 39 31 1:09:06.2 11:08/M
5 Brian Mckean 1418 38 34 1:19:53.9 12:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Erik Johnson 1442 42 7 0:50:00.2 8:03/M
2 Will Shallenberger 1428 42 8 0:50:46.1 8:10/M
3 Olaf Hansen 1412 41 35 1:26:53.0 13:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Pat Spurgin 1430 59 20 0:58:46.3 9:28/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 19 and under

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29

Female 19 and under

WD 10K 2013
Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Sunday, July 28, 2013
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Dave Bridgeman 1445 64 13 0:53:40.5 8:39/M
2 George Hansen 1411 66 36 1:26:58.6 14:00/M

Male 60 to 69
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